Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | Routers
AT-AR410 SERIES
Modular Branch Office Routers
Datasheet | Routers
AT-AR410
Modular Branch Office Router
AT-AR410S

G.729 A/B (Optional)
H.323 v2
Ordering Information
AT-AR410-xx
Modular Branch Office Router
AT-AR410S-xx
Secure Modular Branch Office Router
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australia power cord
50 for Europe power cord
Hardware upgrade options
Port Interface Cards
AT-AR020
Single configurable E1/T1 interface that supports
channelized/unchannelized Primary Rate ISDN/Frame
Relay
Order Number: 990-001304-00
AT-AR021S (V2)
Single Basic Rate ISDN (S/T) interface
Order Number: 990-001103-00
AT-AR023
Single Synchronous port up to 2Mbps to an external
CSU/DSU (AT-V.35-DTE-00 or AT-V.21-DTE-00 cable
required)
Order number: 990-001104-00
AT-AR024
Four Asynchronous RS232 interfaces to 115Kbps
Order number: 990-001105-00
AT-AR027
Two VoIP FXS ports
Order number: 990-001356-00
Encryption/Compression
AT-AR011i ECMAC
Provides hardware-based DES and 3DES*
encryption, hardware-based compression
Order number: 990-12278-00 (Not RoHS Compliant)
Software upgrade options
AT-AR400SSECPK
(AT-AR410 only as these features are included in the
Standard AlliedWare of the AT-AR410S)
Provides Firewall, SMTP proxy, HTTP proxy
Order number: 980-10027-00
AT-AR400 – ADVL3UPGRD
AR400 Series Advanced Layer 3 Upgrade
• IPv6
• BGP-4
• Server Load Balancing